
Opole

Strona 1

KARLIK`2014  korekta  
1-2 runda Europa Cup

Opole-Turawa, 16-18.05.2014r .N1 .N2 .D1 .D2 .D3
Jz1 Jz2 1 runda Jz1d Jz2d 2 runda RAZEM

1 902 Norbert KUŹNIAK Maurycy SKOWROŃSKI PL 112,2 63,6 0 160 0 60 395,8 60  100,0 61,2 0 200 0 100 200 260 921,20 52 1317,00
2 914 Tomasz LISICKI Piotr LISICKI PL 114,8 77,6 60 0 45 200 497,4 56  108,8 103,8 110 200 15 0 240 100 877,60 56 1375,00
3 903 Maciej KRZEWSKI Mateusz KRZEWSKI PL 116,0 80,2 110 260 0 520 1086,2 42  114,2 75,4 0 200 30 100 50 0 569,60 60 1655,80
4 901 Petr DVORSKY Cz 122,2 79,6 25 100 0 340 666,8 52  117,4 78,6 0 560 100 100 110 0 1066,00 45 1732,80
5 915 Aleksander LABOCHA Magdalena LABOCHA PL 101,4 77,6 0 400 35 460 1074,0 45  104,8 66,2 100 0 5 300 110 260 946,00 48 2020,00
6 905 Marian TINAK Milan BUCI SK 122,6 83,4 150 160 110 220 846,0 48  121,8 79,0 70 520 240 300 80 460 1870,80 34 2716,80
7 904 Roman MAGDOLEN jr Roman MAGDOLEN SK 117,6 73,0 0 1160 150 120 1620,6 29  111,0 72,8 5 200 10 200 190 360 1148,80 42 2769,40
8 912 Martin KLASA Cz 132,0 82,8 100 400 140 580 1434,8 34  121,4 84,0 30 520 170 300 250 100 1575,40 39 3010,20
9 906 Dagmar DROBIKOVA Zdenek DROBIK Cz 117,0 77,2 0 860 15 540 1609,2 30  114,0 76,0 45 460 45 400 140 380 1660,00 36 3269,20

10 921 H 113,8 81,6 10 400 110 540 1255,4 39 200,0 76,0 0 860 10 400 30 960 2536,00 30 3791,40
11 911 Iwona KLUK Wojciech KLUK PL 107,8 72,2 0 520 50 560 1310,0 36 111,4 66,2 0 1120 170 780 35 460 2742,60 28 4052,60
12 910 Krzysztof POŚPIESZNY Hubert PIĄTEK PL 125,0 70,8 80 560 150 580 1565,8 32  101,6 65,2 140 520 210 740 220 560 2556,80 29 4122,60
13 11 Maciej ZALEWSKI Franciszek JAWORSKI PL 120,4 78,6 200 500 30 400 1329,0   114,2 77,0 0 1080 200 960 210 460 3101,20  4430,20
14 908 Vladimir JANKOVIC Peter RUSINAK SK 123,8 74,8 70 1120 420 720 2528,6 27  140,0 75,4 90 1320 190 500 30 100 2445,40 32 4974,00
15 909 David SELETYE Norbert SELETYE RO 108,6 76,6 80 620 255 840 1980,2 28  108,0 74,2 140 1380 320 600 170 700 3492,20 26 5472,40
16 913 Beata TOMCZAK-TAISNER Bartek TAISNER PL 132,4 84,2 100 1620 120 820 2876,6 26  125,0 109,2 0 1100 250 860 160 460 3064,20 27 5940,80
17 930 Gabriela GIURISICI RO 114,0 99,2 100 1440 30 1720 3503,2 25  120,8 78,6 5 1920 80 1280 140 820 4444,40 24 7947,60
18 916 Nelu CAPITANEANU RO 200,0 96,0 250 1560 0 2340 4446,0 24  124,6 100,0 5 1720 35 1120 160 1060 4324,60 25 8770,60
19 10 Adam LELKO Magdalena ZIOBROWSKA PL 119,4 190,8 0 2400  2600 5310,2   114,8 87,8 0 1660 110 1300 170 1100 4542,60  9852,80

Jz1 Jz2 1 runda Jz1d Jz2d 2 runda RAZEM

1 902 Norbert KUŹNIAK Maurycy SKOWROŃSKI PL 112,2 63,6 175,8 60 100,0 61,2 161,2 60 337,0
2 915 Aleksander LABOCHA Magdalena LABOCHA PL 101,4 77,6 179,0 56 104,8 66,2 171,0 52 350,0
3 911 Iwona KLUK Wojciech KLUK PL 107,8 72,2 180,0 52 111,4 66,2 177,6 48 357,6
4 910 Krzysztof POŚPIESZNY Hubert PIĄTEK PL 125,0 70,8 195,8 34 101,6 65,2 166,8 56 362,6
5 909 David SELETYE Norbert SELETYE RO 108,6 76,6 185,2 48 108,0 74,2 182,2 45 367,4
6 904 Roman MAGDOLEN jr Roman MAGDOLEN SK 117,6 73,0 190,6 45 111,0 72,8 183,8 42 374,4
7 906 Dagmar DROBIKOVA Zdenek DROBIK Cz 117,0 77,2 194,2 39 114,0 76,0 190,0 36 384,2
8 903 Maciej KRZEWSKI Mateusz KRZEWSKI PL 116,0 80,2 196,2 32 114,2 75,4 189,6 39 385,8
9 11 Maciej ZALEWSKI Franciszek JAWORSKI PL 120,4 78,6 199,0  114,2 77,0 191,2 390,2

10 901 Petr DVORSKY Cz 122,2 79,6 201,8 29 117,4 78,6 196,0 34 397,8
11 914 Tomasz LISICKI Piotr LISICKI PL 114,8 77,6 192,4 42 108,8 103,8 212,6 28 405,0
12 905 Marian TINAK Milan BUCI SK 122,6 83,4 206,0 28 121,8 79,0 200,8 30 406,8
13 930 Gabriela GIURISICI RO 114,0 99,2 213,2 27 120,8 78,6 199,4 32 412,6
14 908 Vladimir JANKOVIC Peter RUSINAK SK 123,8 74,8 198,6 30 140,0 75,4 215,4 27 414,0
15 912 Martin KLASA Cz 132,0 82,8 214,8 26 121,4 84,0 205,4 29 420,2
16 913 Beata TOMCZAK-TAISNER Bartek TAISNER PL 132,4 84,2 216,6 25 125,0 109,2 234,2 25 450,8
17 921 H 113,8 81,6 195,4 36 200,0 76,0 276,0 24 471,4
18 10 Adam LELKO Magdalena ZIOBROWSKA PL 119,4 190,8 310,2  114,8 87,8 202,6 512,8
19 916 Nelu CAPITANEANU RO 200,0 96,0 296,0 24 124,6 100,0 224,6 26 520,6
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